
Grant Applications: Requested Granted

Athletics Southland Inc $4,000 $2,000

Bowls Southland Inc $45,000 $22,500

Road Safety Southland $10,034 $2,500

Southland Football Inc $105,000 $78,750

Southland Kidney Society Inc $1,500 $1,500

Great South (Southland Regional Development Agency) $27,846 $17,750

Southland Youth One Stop Shop Trust $25,000 $12,500

Sport Southland $171,000 $128,250

Declaration of Interests:

with regard to that grant application.

(2) Jason McKenzie declared an interest in the Southland Youth One Stop Shop Trust application. 

AUGUST 2020                                                                                                            

Grants Approved     $265,750

Where a Trustee of the ILT Foundation declares an interest in a grant recipient organisation they abstain from discussion and voting 

(1) Chris Ward declared an interest in the Southland Football Inc application. 


